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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

ELECTION WORKER PROTECTION AND
CANDIDATE ACCOUNTABILITY
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 274 236 86.13% 38 13.87%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 152 125 82.24% 27 17.76%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 603 505 83.75% 98 16.25%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 360 306 85.00% 54 15.00%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 266 233 87.59% 33 12.41%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 491 416 84.73% 75 15.27%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 166 140 84.34% 26 15.66%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 242 197 81.40% 45 18.60%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 91 67 73.63% 24 26.37%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 193 151 78.24% 42 21.76%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 471 418 88.75% 53 11.25%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 749 658 87.85% 91 12.15%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 362 332 91.71% 30 8.29%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 622 553 88.91% 69 11.09%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 434 353 81.34% 81 18.66%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 298 256 85.91% 42 14.09%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 189 148 78.31% 41 21.69%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 140 111 79.29% 29 20.71%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 121 102 84.30% 19 15.70%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 303 253 83.50% 50 16.50%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 798 707 88.60% 91 11.40%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 317 270 85.17% 47 14.83%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 251 215 85.66% 36 14.34%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7893 6752 85.54% 1141 14.46%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF AND FAIRNESS
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 273 138 50.55% 135 49.45%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 150 61 40.67% 89 59.33%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 596 284 47.65% 312 52.35%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 366 191 52.19% 175 47.81%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 269 146 54.28% 123 45.72%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 492 207 42.07% 285 57.93%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 165 80 48.48% 85 51.52%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 243 114 46.91% 129 53.09%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 95 38 40.00% 57 60.00%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 192 77 40.10% 115 59.90%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 473 270 57.08% 203 42.92%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 749 411 54.87% 338 45.13%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 359 213 59.33% 146 40.67%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 615 355 57.72% 260 42.28%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 435 203 46.67% 232 53.33%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 299 139 46.49% 160 53.51%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 191 86 45.03% 105 54.97%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 139 43 30.94% 96 69.06%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 122 45 36.89% 77 63.11%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 305 150 49.18% 155 50.82%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 794 406 51.13% 388 48.87%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 316 148 46.84% 168 53.16%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 249 136 54.62% 113 45.38%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7887 3941 49.97% 3946 50.03%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 274 136 49.64% 138 50.36%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 148 82 55.41% 66 44.59%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 596 347 58.22% 249 41.78%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 359 205 57.10% 154 42.90%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 263 173 65.78% 90 34.22%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 485 271 55.88% 214 44.12%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 161 81 50.31% 80 49.69%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 239 115 48.12% 124 51.88%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 92 46 50.00% 46 50.00%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 188 97 51.60% 91 48.40%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 466 293 62.88% 173 37.12%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 740 469 63.38% 271 36.62%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 357 237 66.39% 120 33.61%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 607 401 66.06% 206 33.94%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 419 245 58.47% 174 41.53%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 293 170 58.02% 123 41.98%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 189 89 47.09% 100 52.91%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 132 62 46.97% 70 53.03%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 120 69 57.50% 51 42.50%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 300 179 59.67% 121 40.33%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 786 477 60.69% 309 39.31%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 312 195 62.50% 117 37.50%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 253 154 60.87% 99 39.13%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7779 4593 59.04% 3186 40.96%
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Turnout

Reg.
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 - 0
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

(Donald J.
Trump (JD
Vance  (REP)

(Kamala D.
Harris (Tim
Walz  (DEM)

(Robert F.
Kennedy Jr.
(Nicole

CHERUNDA
FOX  (WI)

RICHARD
MAYERS  (WI)

JOHN P.
ALBERS
(JOHN

ANDRE'
RAMON
McNEIL SR

SUSAN
MAUDE
BUCHSER

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 282 225 79.79% 50 17.73% 7 2.48% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 130 81.76% 26 16.35% 3 1.89% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 1 836 635 506 79.69% 116 18.27% 13 2.05% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 2 536 374 296 79.14% 76 20.32% 2 0.53% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 206 75.74% 59 21.69% 7 2.57% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 4 647 502 408 81.27% 84 16.73% 10 1.99% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 132 76.74% 38 22.09% 2 1.16% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DOLSON 283 247 192 77.73% 49 19.84% 6 2.43% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 79 75.24% 25 23.81% 1 0.95% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 258 196 159 81.12% 36 18.37% 1 0.51% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 486 334 68.72% 144 29.63% 7 1.44% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 2 1033 774 515 66.54% 245 31.65% 13 1.68% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 381 238 62.47% 136 35.70% 7 1.84% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 649 445 68.57% 189 29.12% 15 2.31% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 477 374 78.41% 92 19.29% 11 2.31% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 304 254 83.55% 46 15.13% 4 1.32% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MELROSE 259 194 163 84.02% 29 14.95% 2 1.03% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ORANGE 189 150 130 86.67% 17 11.33% 3 2.00% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARKER 144 125 108 86.40% 14 11.20% 2 1.60% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WABASH 1 441 312 234 75.00% 71 22.76% 7 2.24% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 815 555 68.10% 247 30.31% 13 1.60% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 330 252 76.36% 73 22.12% 5 1.52% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
YORK 358 265 195 73.58% 65 24.53% 5 1.89% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 11016 8206 6130 74.70% 1927 23.48% 146 1.78% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

SHIVA
AYYADURAI
(WI)

CORNEL
WEST/MELINA
ABDULLAH

JILL
STEIN/RUDOL
PH WARE

CHASE
OLIVER/MIKE
TER MAAT

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 282 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 1 836 635 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 2 536 374 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 4 647 502 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DOLSON 283 247 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 258 196 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 486 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.21%
MARSHALL 2 1033 774 0 - 0 - 1 0.13% 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 381 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 649 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 477 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 304 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MELROSE 259 194 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ORANGE 189 150 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARKER 144 125 1 0.80% 0 - 0 - 0 -
WABASH 1 441 312 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 815 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 330 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
YORK 358 265 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 11016 8206 1 0.01% 0 - 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT
REPRESENTATIVE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mike Bost
(REP)

Brian Roberts
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 276 228 82.61% 48 17.39%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 155 131 84.52% 24 15.48%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 608 498 81.91% 110 18.09%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 367 292 79.56% 75 20.44%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 269 211 78.44% 58 21.56%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 491 412 83.91% 79 16.09%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 166 127 76.51% 39 23.49%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 246 192 78.05% 54 21.95%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 98 74 75.51% 24 24.49%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 193 165 85.49% 28 14.51%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 477 350 73.38% 127 26.62%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 756 527 69.71% 229 30.29%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 362 239 66.02% 123 33.98%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 629 448 71.22% 181 28.78%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 450 363 80.67% 87 19.33%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 302 248 82.12% 54 17.88%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 189 166 87.83% 23 12.17%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 142 126 88.73% 16 11.27%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 120 108 90.00% 12 10.00%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 305 233 76.39% 72 23.61%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 796 567 71.23% 229 28.77%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 325 251 77.23% 74 22.77%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 256 194 75.78% 62 24.22%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7978 6150 77.09% 1828 22.91%
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Turnout
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 102ND DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Adam M.
Niemerg
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 254 254 100.00% 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 140 140 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 566 566 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 325 325 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 245 245 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 453 453 100.00% 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 151 151 100.00% 0 -
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 215 215 100.00% 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 80 80 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 178 178 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 421 421 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 626 626 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 321 321 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 539 539 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 386 386 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 275 275 100.00% 0 -
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 177 177 100.00% 0 -
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 136 136 100.00% 0 -
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 114 114 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 271 271 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 672 672 100.00% 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 293 293 100.00% 0 -
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 229 229 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7067 7067 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout
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Voters
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Cast

%
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COUNTY STATE'S ATTORNEY

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Kyle Hutson
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 250 250 100.00% 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 136 136 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 546 546 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 319 319 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 244 244 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 448 448 100.00% 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 143 143 100.00% 0 -
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 212 212 100.00% 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 77 77 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 175 175 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 418 418 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 636 636 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 318 318 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 525 525 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 355 355 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 269 269 100.00% 0 -
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 174 174 100.00% 0 -
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 128 128 100.00% 0 -
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 113 113 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 274 274 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 663 663 100.00% 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 288 288 100.00% 0 -
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 225 225 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 6936 6936 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout
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Ballots
Cast

%
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COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Ami Shaw
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 253 253 100.00% 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 138 138 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 556 556 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 327 327 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 248 248 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 452 452 100.00% 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 142 142 100.00% 0 -
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 215 215 100.00% 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 81 81 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 176 176 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 426 426 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 639 639 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 324 324 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 541 541 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 381 381 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 274 274 100.00% 0 -
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 180 180 100.00% 0 -
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 135 135 100.00% 0 -
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 115 115 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 270 270 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 684 684 100.00% 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 290 290 100.00% 0 -
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 231 231 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7078 7078 100.00% 0 -
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Cast

%
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COUNTY CORONER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jeffrey D
Pearce  (REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 263 263 100.00% 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 140 140 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 557 557 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 328 328 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 248 248 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 454 454 100.00% 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 150 150 100.00% 0 -
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 221 221 100.00% 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 84 84 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 176 176 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 441 441 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 678 678 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 339 339 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 565 565 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 390 390 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 276 276 100.00% 0 -
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 180 180 100.00% 0 -
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 136 136 100.00% 0 -
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 117 117 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 280 280 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 715 715 100.00% 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 288 288 100.00% 0 -
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 238 238 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7264 7264 100.00% 0 -
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Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Lisa A. Richey
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 247 247 100.00% 0 -
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 136 136 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 554 554 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 325 325 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 247 247 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 449 449 100.00% 0 -
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 143 143 100.00% 0 -
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 205 205 100.00% 0 -
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 80 80 100.00% 0 -
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 175 175 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 424 424 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 647 647 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 325 325 100.00% 0 -
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 538 538 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 361 361 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 267 267 100.00% 0 -
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 173 173 100.00% 0 -
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 133 133 100.00% 0 -
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 114 114 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 273 273 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 678 678 100.00% 0 -
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 291 291 100.00% 0 -
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 231 231 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7016 7016 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Jim Bolin
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 558 558 100.00% 0 -
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 437 437 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 1483 995 995 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 4TH DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Randal A
Stephens
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 372 372 100.00% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 274 274 100.00% 0 -
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 175 175 100.00% 0 -
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 134 134 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 1531 955 955 100.00% 0 -
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COUNTY BOARD 7TH DISTRICT MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Michael E
Parsons
(REP)

No Candidate
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 149 149 100.00% 0 -
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 678 678 100.00% 0 -
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 236 236 100.00% 0 -
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 1656 1063 1063 100.00% 0 -
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RETAIN ROBERT J. STEIGMANN

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 249 176 70.68% 73 29.32%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 133 107 80.45% 26 19.55%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 536 440 82.09% 96 17.91%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 336 272 80.95% 64 19.05%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 255 211 82.75% 44 17.25%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 447 348 77.85% 99 22.15%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 142 106 74.65% 36 25.35%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 216 160 74.07% 56 25.93%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 73 49 67.12% 24 32.88%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 176 141 80.11% 35 19.89%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 421 331 78.62% 90 21.38%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 652 509 78.07% 143 21.93%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 318 255 80.19% 63 19.81%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 540 412 76.30% 128 23.70%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 351 267 76.07% 84 23.93%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 276 208 75.36% 68 24.64%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 176 124 70.45% 52 29.55%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 120 95 79.17% 25 20.83%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 110 79 71.82% 31 28.18%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 279 215 77.06% 64 22.94%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 692 543 78.47% 149 21.53%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 281 239 85.05% 42 14.95%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 236 175 74.15% 61 25.85%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 7015 5462 77.86% 1553 22.14%
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RETAIN CRAID DeARMOND

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 245 176 71.84% 69 28.16%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 134 110 82.09% 24 17.91%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 532 441 82.89% 91 17.11%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 335 271 80.90% 64 19.10%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 253 209 82.61% 44 17.39%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 441 351 79.59% 90 20.41%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 139 97 69.78% 42 30.22%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 215 161 74.88% 54 25.12%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 72 47 65.28% 25 34.72%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 175 140 80.00% 35 20.00%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 419 330 78.76% 89 21.24%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 643 492 76.52% 151 23.48%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 319 254 79.62% 65 20.38%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 541 407 75.23% 134 24.77%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 345 258 74.78% 87 25.22%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 276 195 70.65% 81 29.35%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 175 128 73.14% 47 26.86%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 119 92 77.31% 27 22.69%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 108 75 69.44% 33 30.56%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 279 216 77.42% 63 22.58%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 689 529 76.78% 160 23.22%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 280 237 84.64% 43 15.36%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 237 178 75.11% 59 24.89%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 6971 5394 77.38% 1577 22.62%
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RETAIN BRIEN J. O'BRIEN

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 248 180 72.58% 68 27.42%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 133 106 79.70% 27 20.30%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 529 435 82.23% 94 17.77%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 337 275 81.60% 62 18.40%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 254 202 79.53% 52 20.47%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 442 352 79.64% 90 20.36%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 142 108 76.06% 34 23.94%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 215 163 75.81% 52 24.19%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 76 51 67.11% 25 32.89%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 175 139 79.43% 36 20.57%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 419 331 79.00% 88 21.00%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 639 495 77.46% 144 22.54%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 319 258 80.88% 61 19.12%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 536 410 76.49% 126 23.51%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 346 261 75.43% 85 24.57%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 276 203 73.55% 73 26.45%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 176 127 72.16% 49 27.84%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 121 94 77.69% 27 22.31%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 108 77 71.30% 31 28.70%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 279 214 76.70% 65 23.30%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 690 539 78.12% 151 21.88%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 281 243 86.48% 38 13.52%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 237 183 77.22% 54 22.78%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 6978 5446 78.05% 1532 21.95%
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RETAIN CHARLES "CHARLIE" HALL

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 244 172 70.49% 72 29.51%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 133 109 81.95% 24 18.05%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 528 441 83.52% 87 16.48%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 332 269 81.02% 63 18.98%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 252 207 82.14% 45 17.86%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 437 350 80.09% 87 19.91%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 140 102 72.86% 38 27.14%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 215 163 75.81% 52 24.19%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 71 47 66.20% 24 33.80%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 176 142 80.68% 34 19.32%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 421 329 78.15% 92 21.85%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 638 489 76.65% 149 23.35%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 316 254 80.38% 62 19.62%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 538 410 76.21% 128 23.79%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 343 259 75.51% 84 24.49%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 274 194 70.80% 80 29.20%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 176 124 70.45% 52 29.55%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 118 93 78.81% 25 21.19%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 107 78 72.90% 29 27.10%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 279 216 77.42% 63 22.58%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 689 536 77.79% 153 22.21%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 277 236 85.20% 41 14.80%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 237 180 75.95% 57 24.05%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 6941 5400 77.80% 1541 22.20%
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RETAIN MARK E. BOVARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 351 283 80.63% 0 351 244 176 72.13% 68 27.87%
AUBURN 182 159 87.36% 0 182 133 112 84.21% 21 15.79%
CASEY 1 836 636 76.08% 0 836 529 436 82.42% 93 17.58%
CASEY 2 536 377 70.34% 0 536 335 271 80.90% 64 19.10%
CASEY 3 436 272 62.39% 0 436 252 201 79.76% 51 20.24%
CASEY 4 647 505 78.05% 0 647 438 348 79.45% 90 20.55%
DARWIN 223 172 77.13% 0 223 140 104 74.29% 36 25.71%
DOLSON 283 248 87.63% 0 283 214 153 71.50% 61 28.50%
DOUGLAS 127 105 82.68% 0 127 72 47 65.28% 25 34.72%
JOHNSON 258 197 76.36% 0 258 176 138 78.41% 38 21.59%
MARSHALL 1 655 491 74.96% 0 655 420 330 78.57% 90 21.43%
MARSHALL 2 1033 782 75.70% 0 1033 635 491 77.32% 144 22.68%
MARSHALL 3 556 382 68.71% 0 556 318 256 80.50% 62 19.50%
MARSHALL 4 896 655 73.10% 0 896 537 409 76.16% 128 23.84%
MARTINSVILLE 1 671 481 71.68% 0 671 345 258 74.78% 87 25.22%
MARTINSVILLE 2 412 307 74.51% 0 412 277 200 72.20% 77 27.80%
MELROSE 259 195 75.29% 0 259 175 124 70.86% 51 29.14%
ORANGE 189 152 80.42% 0 189 118 92 77.97% 26 22.03%
PARKER 144 125 86.81% 0 144 107 75 70.09% 32 29.91%
WABASH 1 441 314 71.20% 0 441 278 218 78.42% 60 21.58%
WABASH 2 1075 823 76.56% 0 1075 689 531 77.07% 158 22.93%
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 448 277 234 84.48% 43 15.52%
YORK 358 267 74.58% 0 358 236 177 75.00% 59 25.00%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 11016 6945 5381 77.48% 1564 22.52%
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VILLAGE OF WESTFIELD REFERENDA TO
CONTINUE THE INSTALLATION OF ITS
SEWERAGE SYSTEM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 448 333 74.33% 0 353 243 127 52.26% 116 47.74%
Total 11016 8261 74.99% 0 353 243 127 52.26% 116 47.74%


